
2019 HARC / AMATEUR RADIO EVENTS 

 

Winter Field Day:  January 26-27 

Clam Beach Run:  Saturday February 2, 12:30 PM start 

Foggy Bottom Milk Run:  Sunday March 10 

Avenue of the Giants Marathon: Sunday, May 5 

Kinetic Grand Championship:   

Saturday-Monday, May 25-27 (Pre-Race Meeting Thursday, May 23) 

Tri-Kids Triathlon:  Saturday, June 1? 

Tour of the Unknown Coast:  Saturday, June 8 

Field Day:  Saturday-Sunday, June 22-23 

Humboldt Bay Marathon:  Sunday, August 11 

Redwood Empire Endurance Ride, Orick:  Saturday, August 17 

Cuneo Creek Endurance Ride:  Saturday-Sunday, September 7-8 

FWRA Picnic:  Sunday, September 8 

California QSO Party:  Saturday-Sunday, October 5-6 

Humboldt Redwoods Marathon:  Sunday, October 13 

ARRL Phone Sweepstakes:  Friday-Sunday, November 16-18 

Skywarn Recognition Day:  Friday-Saturday, December 6-7 

HARC Holiday Party:  Friday, December ? 

 


